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
baths • updated kit. w/ granite countertops/ceramic floor 
• 7-yr-old furnace, 1-yr-old hot-water tank • metal roof 
• much hardwood flooring • lg. rear deck w/ Trex & 
gazebo overlooking expansive backyard • public water • 
central air • lovely. loaded! • PriCe reDUCeD! $25,000 
redUCTioN!

r1094801: • (MUrraY) HolleY • now $113,900 • Nice 
family home on large lot • 3 bedrooms, 1 full bath • 
vinyl siding, Thermopane replacement windows, 1-year-old 
roof • lg. covered front porch • 1st-floor laundry • formal 
dining room • eat-in kitchen • 20'x28' det. 2-story barn • 
public water, updated septic 8 years • comfortable home on 
almost acre lot. • PriCe redUCed!

r1137142: ClarenDon • $124,900 • 
Currently used as a residence (Past history 
- was divided into two rental units) • 4 
bedrooms, 2 baths • ample parking • full 
ramp access • best use is small office, live in 
commercial property

r1136304: • lYnDonVille • now $147,900 • isolated 
country living • Cozy residence - insulated by sprayed 
foam - a lot of character! • Parquet wooden floors • 
carpet in bedrooms • 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths • 6 ceiling 
fans • radiant heat in bedrooms, kitchen & dining room - all 
other rooms • w/baseboard heat • 5.5 acres, half-acre 
pond and stream • PriCe redUCed!

price reduced!
nOW $75,000

r1083957: albion • now $75,000! • HiStoriCal 
Downtown bUilDinG! • Was used as office space, but can 
be converted into home, restaurant, or antique shop. Bring your 
ideas and dreams! • complete tear-off roof within last 3 years 
• over 4400 sq. ft. • full basement • across from Courthouse 
Square • hUGe PriCe redUCTioN!

Carlton- Turn-Key Greenhouse Market 
on busy State Route 98. The Vintage 
Apple Garden is being offered with over 
12,000 square feet of greenhouse space. 
Code Compliant kitchen w/ hood and 
handcrafted oak cabinetry with separate 
dish pit area. Beautiful and expansive 
dining/retail market space boasts a 
master craftsman mirrored wall unit. 
Renovated private office and bathroom. 
Drive-in overhead door leading to storage 
area. Covered wrap around patio space 
overlooking nearly 3-acre corner lot w/ 
no shortage of parking. A full list of 
equipment available upon request. Act 
now and be ready for business this Spring! 
$175,000 (B1153005) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

Medina- The charm and beauty of the 
1800’s shines through in this Victorian 
Inspired Empire Revival Home. 4 
bedrooms with the possibility of a 5th and 
a great floor plan make the possibilities 
endless. Newer kitchen with radiant 
heat floors, granite countertops and 
new cabinets. In addition to a beautifully 
maintained interior, the grounds to 
this property are sprawling around the 
exterior with flower beds, immaculate 
landscaping and a large barn that is a 
rare find in the village. Within walking 
distance to downtown Medina, this home 
has it all. Don’t miss the opportunity to 
make this historic piece of Medina yours! 
$189,900 (B1110478) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

3482 – MEDINA – Five-bedroom, two-
full-bath, two-half-bath, 3,700-square-
foot VICTORIAN. Grand foyer with open 
stairway, huge living room with fireplace, 
kitchen with Amish-made cabinets, Corian 
counters, marble backsplash & breakfast 
bar opening to the formal dining room. 
Four sets of French doors. Family room 
with office. Master bedroom with master 
bath, second-floor balcony. Call for the 
many updates. $159,000 Debi Woodroe 
(585)746-1663 • WOODROE REALTY 
• (585) 798-1934

FEATURED

GASPORT, 8416 ROCHESTER 
RD. Comfortable cape home 
w/newer maple kitchen, frml 
DR, oversized 2-car detached 
garage and extra 1-car garage 
on almost an acre of land. 
H341247 MBG | B1151480 | 
$129,900 | 3 BR/1.5 BA | Edith 
A Hoffmeister* c: 585-737-
0713

MIDDLEPORT, 10184 MAPLE 
RIDGE RD. 18.75 acres and large, 
stocked pond included with a 
3-bedroom ranch. 2000 square 
foot metal building! Multiple uses 
with 600 ft of frontage. H340517 
B1150540 | $160,000 | 3 BR/1 
BA | David Van Schoonhoven** 
c: 716-622-7629

LOCKPORT, 339 ONTARIO ST.  
Well-loved-and-maintained 
church w/lg blacktop parking lot! 
New restrooms off the sanctuary, 
new church pew cushions and 
updated mechanics! Could be 
converted to tea shop or gift 
shop! H235357 | $139,900 | 
B1088664 | COM | Marilyn A 
Behm* c: 716-465-7370

MEDINA, 627 WEST AVE. FAST 
FITNESS BUSINESS for sale! 
State-of-the-art equipment! 
Inventory list and fi nancials 
available upon request! Lease 
negotiable! H246147 | $135,000 
| B1095739 | BUSINESS | Edith 
A Hoffmeister* 585-737-0713

GASPORT, 2748 QUAKER 
RD. Charming w/plenty of 
possibilities! 4-BR, 2-BA 
farmhouse on 5+ acres w/2-
car det garage, eat-in kit, frml 
DR and home warranty! Won’t 
last long! H334767 MBG | 
B1147024 | $120,000 | 4 BR/2 
BA | Maureen A Neumann* c: 
716-622-9593

SOMERSET, 9185 SOMERSET 
DR. Spacious and open 
ranch w/1st-fl  laundry, KIT w/
skylights, gas frpl, heated sun 
rm, attd garage plus shed, 2 
patios, deck and spectacular 
sunsets! H341967 B1151861 
| $274,900 | 3 BR/2 BA | 
Kathleen Crissy** c: 716-
807-8287

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

NEW LISTINGS NIAGARA COUNTYCOMMERCIALBUSINESS

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BURTON 
HOWELL* 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

COMMERCIAL STOREFRONT, 
MEDINA. Call for pricing.  
585.589.7478.

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom upper, 
Lyndonville. No pets, $550 plus.  
585.410.2449.

Medina Apartments: 3-BR, 
2-bath, lower $750; 1-BR washer 
hook ups $500. First/last/security. 
Pet deposit 716.727.4493.

FOR RENT: Nov. 15, Clarendon: 
2-story house. 3-bedroom, 1.5-
bath, laundry. Nice yard. No pets. 
No smoking. Security deposit. 
$800. 585.749.9802.

MEDINA: 3-bedroom, $675 
& 1-bedroom, $475. No pets. 
585.682.3218.

RENT-3-BEDROOM
3-bedroom duplex in quiet 
Medina neighborhood. Living 
room, dining room, den, eat-in 
kitchen, laundry room, 1.5 baths, 
numerous closets. Storage shed, 
ample parking, private back yard. 
No pets, no smoking. References 
and income verification required. 
Call 239.772.5310.

MEDINA VILLAGE-RIDGEWAY: 
12348 Maple Ridge Road. 
$39,900. Old-style property with 
tons of potential. Sits on a beautiful 
corner of Maple Ridge Rd. and E. 
Shelby Rd. Also owner will hold 
the mortgage with large payment. 
Please contact Nicholas Jewell 
at 585.474.6308 for more 
information.  HOWARD HANNA 
TEXT: H050267 TO: VIDEOS.

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

Say you saw it in the Pennysaver!

For Rent: 3-bedroom single-
family house, Church St., Medina. 
No pets. 585.589.7478.

HOLLEY,  nice  1-bedroom, near 
canal park, Carpeted. Security, 
references, lease, verifiable 
income. No smoking. No pets.  
$450.   585.755.7693

When drafting a to-do list for home improvements that can increase home value and 
appeal, several renovations may be atop homeowners’ lists. While kitchen or bathroom 
remodels may be popular renovations, homeowners also should consider outdoor light-
ing schemes that can make homes safer and more alluring.

Outdoor lighting serves various purposes. Such lighting can draw attention to more im-
pressive parts of a property. In addition, such lighting can improve security and deter 
criminals.

To get started, homeowners should first examine the exteriors of their homes and make 
note of existing lighting and where improvements can be made. If you’re not sure where 
to begin, speak with an electrician or a landscape designer, each of whom can offer 
suggestions on lighting and which options are the best fit for your particular property.

Next, you’ll want to consider efficiency and function. The United States Department of En-
ergy suggests incorporating energy-efficient lighting, including energy-saving LED bulbs 
or fluorescent lights, into your plans. Timers and other automatic controls can prevent 
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